
50 Hz

105/30 W11 A

220-240 V ~

2000-2400 W

TS-11300 EN 60335-2-5 9
7
7
8
9

Model: ABM 181 D

767331017724999999030199

Stok No:

Stok No:

Stok No:

Stok No:

Seri No: 24-999999-03

24-999999-03Seri No:

24-999999-03

24-999999-03Seri No:

Seri No:

7673310177

7673310177

7673310177

7673310177

1600000CBP

0 850 210 0888


